Elmhurst Community Unit School District 205 - Contracts over $25,000

CONTRACT NAME
LAKEVIEW BUS LINES, INC.
CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY
MCHUGH CONSTRUCTION CORP
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.
ELMHURST MEMORIAL HEATHCARE
CLIC/COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INS
METROPOLITAN PREP SCHOOLS, INC.
PEARSON
Cbw
ELIM CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
AT&T INC.
SUMMIT SCHOOL INC
THREE O THREE TRANSPORTATION
SEQUEL SCHOOLS LLC/NA
CHADDOCK
CHILD'S VOICE SCHOOL
SEAL OF ILLINOIS, INC.
GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS, INC.
CITY OF ELMHURST
KONICA MINOLTA
ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION
LITTLE FRIEND'S INC
CALL ONE
RUSH DAY SCHOOL
DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES
COCA-COLA REFRESHMENTS
COVE TREE
ACACIA ACADEMY
TRANSITION CENTER - 324 N YORK (Muisenga)
NOVACARE REHABILITATION
GLENOAKS THERAPEUTIC
KEY FINANCIAL SERVICES
WIGHT & CO.
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
SKYWARD, INC
CHANGE ACADEMY AT LAKE OF THE OZARKS
PENTEGRA SYSTEMS
R&K SUPPLIES, INC.
ANDY FRAIN SERVICES, INC.
ADVENTIST GLEN OAKS
JOSEPH ACADEMY
CORPORATE BENEFIT CONSULTANTS, INC.
CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES
DELL MARKETING LP
KLEIN, HALL & ASSOCIATES, LLC
ODYSSEY CRUISES

AMOUNT PAID
2,077,954.21
1,539,676.81
1,460,805.78
1,375,012.29
1,005,772.77
880,210.00
423,960.00
339,664.92
277,746.34
260,280.05
226,144.45
200,556.85
194,582.00
171,411.83
151,943.16
145,682.06
143,517.26
130,981.22
117,607.88
117,352.57
104,063.42
89,732.96
83,208.96
71,245.70
70,207.62
69,649.42
67,251.31
63,652.10
61,059.91
51,360.00
48,293.45
44,061.49
42,309.74
41,978.57
38,258.76
38,128.98
36,725.54
33,466.51
32,748.80
31,260.56
30,563.39
29,710.01
29,109.00
27,580.18
26,700.00
25,449.66
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